CERT
DIN EN ISO 9001
Zertifikat: 09 100 99213
Mini-Disktop Geode GXI 300MHz CPU Network Appliance
FW-5300A/5310A/5320A FW-5300A/5310A/5320A
LEDsRS-2323 LAN
Power Jack
FEATURESINTRODUCTION

FW-5300A/5310A/5320A
SPECIFICATION
Development Kit  (Part No.P01PACKING017)ORDERING INFORMATION
SBC
Model FW-5300A/FW-5310A/FW5320A
SBC  EM-552S/EM-552H/EM55LH
CPU  NS Geode GX1 300 MHz Low-Power CPU on-board
Chipset  NS CS5530A
BIOS  AWARD BIOS
Memory  128MB SDRAM on-board
Network Inerface  Three Realtek RTL8139C,support three 10/100BASE-T Ethernet, three external RJ-45 connectors
SSD  Reserved DiskOnModule socket
I/O Interface  One DB-9 RS-232 connector
Expansion Slot  FW-500ME:one 2.5" Hard disk bracket
RTC   Internal RTC with Li battery
Power  FW-5300A/FW-5310A:One Power Jack 5V,3A    FW-5320A:One Power Jack 5V,4A
Mechanical/Environmental
Form Factor  Small slim destop
LED Indicators  1 x Power,1 x Status,3 X LAN Link,3 x LAN Active
Operating Temperature  0˚C ~ 45˚C
Storage Temperature   -20˚C ~ 70˚C
Humidity  5% ~ 95% RH, non-condensing
Chassis Material  FW-500:aluminum     FW-500M/FW-500ME:Steel
Dimensions (H x W x D)  FW-5300A:45mmx226mmx156mm;1.7"x8.9"x6.1"
 FW-5310A:32mmx211mmx156mm;1.3"x8.3"x6.1"
 FW-5320A:41mmx290mmx156mm;1.3"x8.3"x6.1"
Net Weight  FW-5300A:1.25kg;2.75 lbs  FW-5310A:1kg;2.2 lbs  FW-5320A:1.39kg;3 lbs
Certification  CE,FCC CLASS A
Software  Linux 6.5 and above, Windows95/98/CE